Southland Motorcycle Club Inc

Annual Membership Form

Your details ...

Tax Invoice
GST Number: 18-148-829
Invoice Date 1July 2022

For the year ending 30th June 2023

MUST COMPLETE ALL FIELDS

Name 1

Date:

Name 2

Name 3

Name 4

Address:

Town / City:

Post Code:

Home Phone:

Wk Ph:

Mobile:

Email Address:

MX Track Key and Club Membership Combined

(Fill this section out if you require a MX track key and club membership)

Main MX Track

Senior (17 yrs and older)

Junior (anycc) (Upto 16 yrs)

Mini MX Track

Up to 65cc mx and 150cc trail (up to 11yrs)
Family Concessions

1 x Senior and 1x Junior

Any Combination

MUST ALL BE AT THE SAME ADDRESS FOR FAMILY CONCESSIONS

Full Year

$180
$140

$65

$290
$350

After 1st Feb

$105
$75

$40

$170
$220

$

$

N

$

$

Total Payment made IS

Club Membership Only

(Fill this section out if you require a club membership only)

Senior Membership

Junior (16 years and under)
Mini (11 years and Under)
Family Concession

(up to 2 Adults and 2 Juniors)

Social Membership
Recaps Membership

(Social and Recaps not suitable if MNZ licence required for racing)

$30
$15
$15
$50

$15
$15

w|nlwnln

Total Payment Made |$

To help us understand our members, what
type of rider do you mostly identify as?

Motocross
Road Race
Cross Country
Motard
Speedway
Touring

Other (specify)

TRACK RULES
Members only!

Full safety gear as per MNZ rule book

Lock gate behind you when arriving & leaving
Ride in the direction that the track is marked
No senior bikes on the junior track

No riding on the road

No riding on closed track

Must have a spotter

SMCC USE:

Bike Tag No:

Membership Card No:
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Keys can be purchased at MotoSouth, 173 Clyde Street, Invercargill during normal working hours.
New padlock will be on the gate on the 1st of July, the old lock will remain until the 31st July giving members a months

grace to update their membership.

SMCC monthly meetings are held in our clubrooms on Pit Road, Sandy Point on the 3rd Tuesday at 7:30pm of every month
Internet Banking Details: Southland Motorcycle Club, Westpac 03-0931-0152483-00 (use name as reference)

The Membership Secretary,
PO Box 386, Invercargill 9840

Enquiries to:

MX Track Key Manager, Greg Baynes 027 229 4500




