# **Southland Motorcycle Club Inc**

### **Annual Membership Form**

**Tax Invoice** 

GST Number: 18-148-829 Invoice Date 1 July 2022

#### Your details ...

For the year ending 30th June 2023

	MUST COMPLETE ALL FIELDS	
Name 1		Date:
Name 2		=
Name 3		_
Name 4		_
Address:		_
Town / City:		Post Code:
Home Phone:	Wk Ph: Mobile:	
Email Address:		

## **MX Track Key and Club Membership Combined**

Main MX Track	Full Year	After 1st Feb		
Senior (17 yrs and older)	\$180	\$105	\$	
Junior (any cc) (Up to 16 yrs)	\$140	\$75	\$	
Mini MX Track				
Up to 65cc mx and 150cc trail (up to 11yrs)	\$65	\$40	\$	
Family Concessions				
1 x Senior and 1x Junior	\$290	\$170	\$	
Any Combination	\$350	\$220	\$	
MUST ALL BE AT THE SAME ADDRESS FOR FAMILY CONCESSION	ONS		L	
MUST ALL BE AT THE SAME ADDRESS FOR FAMILY CONCESSIONS  Total Payment made				

To help us understand our members, what type of rider do you *mostly* identify as?

Motocross Road Race Cross Country Motard Speedway Touring Other (specify)

## **Club Membership Only**

(Fill this section out if you require a c	iub membersnip only)		
Senior Membership	\$30	\$	
Junior (16 years and under)	\$15	\$	
Mini (11 years and Under)	\$15	\$	
Family Concession	\$50	\$	
(up to 2 Adults and 2 Juniors)			
Social Membership	\$15	\$	
Recaps Membership	\$15	\$	
(Social and Recaps not suitable if MNZ licence requ	uired for racing)		
	Total Payment Made	\$	

#### TRACK RULES

- Members only!
- Full safety gear as per MNZ rule book
- Lock gate behind you when arriving & leaving
- Ride in the direction that the track is marked
- No senior bikes on the junior track
- No riding on the road
- No riding on closed track
- Must have a spotter

SMCC USE:	1	2	3	4
Membership Card No:				
Bike Tag No:				

Keys can be purchased at MotoSouth, 173 Clyde Street, Invercargill during normal working hours.

New padlock will be on the gate on the 1st of July, the old lock will remain until the 31st July giving members a months grace to update their membership.

SMCC monthly meetings are held in our clubrooms on Pit Road, Sandy Point on the 3rd Tuesday at 7:30pm of every month Internet Banking Details: Southland Motorcycle Club, Westpac 03-0931-0152483-00 (use name as reference)

The Membership Secretary, Enquiries to:

PO Box 386, Invercargill 9840 MX Track Key Manager, Greg Baynes 027 229 4500